

<b>ALLERGEN STATEMENT</b>  <b>New-Gar® garlic products do not contain any of the below Allergens or their derivatives</b>	Does the above item contain any of the following allergens or their derivatives?		Is the above item produced on <b>equipment</b> that comes in contact with any of the following allergens, or in a <b>facility</b> that uses or processes those allergens?	
	YES	NO	YES	NO
* <b>MILK</b> (includes butter, casein, cheese, curds, whey, lactose, margarine, cream, custard, nougat, pudding, sodium caseinate, sour cream, yogurt)		No		No
* <b>EGGS</b> (includes mayonnaise, meringue, ovalbumin)		No		No
* <b>SOYBEANS</b> (includes tofu, soya-derivatives)		No		No
* <b>WHEAT</b> (includes bran, cereal extracts, cracker meal, farina, graham flour, malt wheat germ, wheat gluten, wheat starch, semolina)		No		No
* <b>PEANUTS</b> (includes peanut butter, peanut flour, protein)		No		No
* <b>TREE NUTS</b> (includes almond, Brazil, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, pecan, pistachio, walnut, coconut)		No		No
* <b>FISH</b> (any type, fish gelatin)		No		No
* <b>SHELLFISH</b> (crustaceans and mollusks, to include shrimp, crab, lobster, oyster, clam, scallop, crayfish)		No		No
* <b>SESAME</b> (includes sesame butter, protein)		No		No
* <b>SULFITES</b>		No		No
* <b>CELERY</b> (root, leaves, stalk, not seed)		No		No

**Updated on 11/20/2018**

I certify that the above information is accurate for the specific ingredient listed and that all future shipments will be compliant with this certification.

MG  
Mary Gabriel , QC manager